
	

 

Mt Rogers MapRun Mayhem Results  
3	hours,	30	May	–	8	June	2020	
Overall	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 111	 Tomas	Krajca	 M	 1820	 1:34:36	
2	 32	 Martin	Dent,	Mark	Bourne	 M	 1820	 1:35:02	
3	 84	 Ryan	Stocks	 MY	 1820	 1:37:05	
4	 154	 Michael	Reed,	Matthew	Shadwell	 M	 1820	 1:54:57	
5	 85	 Greg	Hosking,	Alexander	Cox	 M	 1820	 1:55:36	
6	 98	 Adam	Rumbold,	Graham	Fifield	 M	 1820	 2:04:55	
7	 52	 Brad	Vallette,	Reece	Mckenzie	 M	 1820	 2:06:06	
8	 54	 Jonathan	Ricks	 MV	 1820	 2:10:36	
9	 106	 Kathie	Dent,	Shannon	Jones,	Allison	Jones,	Susie	Sprague	 WV	 1820	 2:16:54	

10	 148	 Angus	Headon,	Jim	Trihey	 M	 1820	 2:19:51	
11	 146	 Tim	Altamore	 MV	 1820	 2:21:32	
12	 11	 Leigh	Dickie	 MV	 1820	 2:24:56	
13	 16	 Matthew	Purcell	 M	 1820	 2:29:43	
14	 125	 Steven	Hanley,	Melissa	Clarke,	Trevor	Jacobs	 X	 1820	 2:31:50	
15	 27	 Graham	Atkins	 MV	 1820	 2:32:01	
16	 28	 Keira	Banks	 W	 1820	 2:32:38	
17	 133	 Stevo	Adams,	Tim	Berriman	 M	 1820	 2:33:34	
18	 50	 Craig	Wisdom	 MS	 1820	 2:37:04	
19	 14	 Gemma	Ruddick,	Ryan	Ruddick	 X	 1820	 2:39:16	
20	 69	 Alice	Westwood,	Matt	Westwood	 X	 1820	 2:43:57	
21	 157	 Kevin	Miller,	Celina	Miller,	Jacob	Miller,	Chloe	Miller	 X,F	 1820	 2:48:12	
22	 123	 Chris	Andersen	 MS	 1820	 2:48:15	
23	 82	 Braedy	Jaugietis	 MY	 1820	 2:48:15	
24	 135	 Thorlene	Egerton	 WS	 1820	 2:51:13	
25	 58	 Stephen	Goggs,	Hugh	Jorgensen	 MV	 1820	 2:53:08	
26	 121	 Brad	Malone	 MV	 1820	 2:53:46	
27	 66	 Brett	Schumacher,	Dan	White	 M	 1820	 2:56:55	
28	 48	 Greg	Lane	 MV	 1820	 2:57:58	
29	 137	 Jon	Sutcliffe	 MS	 1820	 2:58:08	
30	 127	 Arun	Murali,	Jeevan	Haikerwal	 M	 1820	 2:59:36	
31	 22	 Nick	Francis,	Peter	Tindale	 M	 1790	 2:53:36	
32	 99	 Bradley	Carron-arthur,	Alex	Thorman	 M	 1780	 2:08:51	
33	 110	 Emma	Summerhayes,	Tom	Rasmussen	 XY	 1780	 2:58:36	
34	 113	 Wendy	Emerton,	Ben	Harkness	 XV	 1770	 2:55:26	
35	 4	 Jonathan	Miller	 MS	 1750	 2:55:55	
36	 136	 Dane	Roberts	 MV	 1700	 2:06:59	
37	 71	 Cassandra	Spencer,	Robert	Peters	 XV	 1700	 2:55:09	
38	 2	 Yi	Chi	Zhang,	Nicola	Connell,	Isla	Pawson,	Caroline	Chong	 X	 1690	 2:56:39	
39	 134	 Kathryn	Bell	 W	 1680	 2:59:10	
40	 26	 Giles	Lamb,	Shane	Wright,	Jen	Bright	 XV	 1670	 2:55:04	
41	 31	 Isabella	Comfort	 W	 1660	 2:37:28	
42	 3	 Lachlan	Jones,	Lucy	Xu	 X	 1620	 2:58:50	



43	 33	 Carol	Harding	 WS	 1590	 2:41:36	
44	 83	 Alex	Ricks	 MJ	 1570	 2:45:07	
45	 159	 Monika	Binder,	Bruce	Barnett	 XS	 1570	 2:53:36	
46	 108	 Frederick	Zammit,	Marco	Ernst	 M	 1560	 2:22:19	
47	 128	 Grant	Mcdonald,	Mary	Mcdonald,	Heather	Mcdonald	 X	 1550	 2:57:03	
48	 75	 Ryu	Callaway	 MY	 1550	 2:57:12	
49	 112	 Craig	Cowan,	Kerrie	Cowan	 X	 1540	 3:02:29	
50	 109	 Natalie	Smith,	Cath	Chalmers	 WV	 1530	 2:15:03	
51	 40	 Anthony	Slatyer,	Grant	Battersby	 MU	 1520	 2:47:19	
52	 8	 Andrew	Cheffers,	Michael	Kalinin,	Elizabeth	Kalinin	 XV	 1500	 2:42:15	
53	 158	 Georgie	Clare,	Rhys	Adams,	Dan	Hellig-smith,	Max	O	 X	 1490	 2:53:59	
54	 149	 Elye	Dent,	Owen	Radajewski	 MJ	 1480	 1:56:14	
55	 139	 Thomas	Champion,	Isabelle	Lance	 X	 1450	 2:51:05	
56	 104	 Vera	Krajcova,	Pavel	Krajca	 XS	 1430	 2:45:52	
57	 92	 Adrian	Sheppard,	Sam	Sheppard,	Angus	Biggs	 M,F	 1410	 2:56:09	
58	 147	 Edith	Gray,	Jenny	Street	 WV	 1410	 2:58:44	
59	 78	 Colin	Boldra,	Paula	Boldra	 XV	 1400	 2:51:58	
60	 90	 Mirella	Carr,	Marcus	Loane	 XY	 1390	 2:41:22	
61	 51	 Mervyn	Trease,	Larissa	Trease	 XV	 1390	 2:56:24	
62	 64	 Dolph	Mossberg,	Milos	Dakonovich	 M	 1370	 2:56:22	
63	 126	 Justine	Kennedy,	Rachel	Burns	 W	 1360	 2:52:47	
64	 		 Martin	Etherington	 MS	 1340	 2:36:46	
65	 96	 Robert	Andrews,	Erin	Adams	 X	 1340	 2:54:33	
66	 38	 Zoe	Terrill,	Natalie	Miller,	Justine	Hobson	 WJ	 1330	 2:46:29	
67	 36	 Greg	Terrill,	Peter	Miller,	Andrew	Hobson	 MV	 1320	 2:56:52	
68	 130	 Johann	Wagner,	Steve	Philips	 MY	 1310	 2:26:56	
69	 15	 Elizabeth	Dunbar,	Susan	Hallissy,	Carol	Masters,	Valerie	Barker	 WV	 1290	 2:55:43	
70	 37	 Silke	Speier,	Alison	Inglis	 WV	 1270	 2:47:44	
71	 70	 Anna	Hasan,	Liz	Abbot	 WV	 1270	 2:56:24	
72	 119	 Robert	Joford,	Terri-anne	Simmonds	 XV	 1230	 2:40:13	
73	 102	 Jono	Lineen,	Connor	Lineen	 M,F	 1220	 2:59:33	
74	 41	 James	Derlacki,	Paulina	Derlacki,	Isabella	Derlacki	 X,F	 1200	 2:52:24	
75	 107	 Celia	Street,	Mark	Mcdonald,	Matthew	Mcdonald	 X,F	 1200	 2:57:02	
76	 94	 Edith	Gray,	Jenny	Street,	Ingrid	Shelton	Agar,	Lucy	Prime	 W,F	 1190	 2:52:28	
77	 81	 Greg	Jolley,	Jenn	Zhu,	Alexandra	Jolley	 X,F	 1190	 2:58:16	
78	 156	 Lawrie	Brown,	Pat	Miethke	 XS	 1180	 2:47:50	
79	 141	 Peter	Varela,	Paige	Martin	 X	 1170	 2:54:12	
80	 93	 Kai	Shen	Lee,	Zachary	Waine	 MY	 1150	 2:55:14	
81	 124	 Marco	Spaccavento,	Nerida	Spaccavento	 X	 1150	 3:02:06	
82	 118	 Alice	Wisse,	Pat	Everitt	 X	 1130	 2:39:41	
83	 47	 Thomas	Bisshop,	Rowan	Bisshop	 M	 1120	 2:43:59	
84	 74	 Christine	Palmer,	Julia	Stevens,	Rachel	Meyer	 WV	 1110	 2:43:38	
85	 88	 John	Sutton,	Ann	Sutton	 XU	 1110	 2:57:43	
86	 12	 Erin	Hunt,	Peter	Evans	 XV	 1100	 2:47:19	
87	 13	 David	Jenkins	 MS	 1100	 2:51:08	
88	 10	 Pat	Miethke,	Parissa	Poulis	 WU	 1090	 2:43:34	
89	 9	 Colleen	Mock,	Colin	Mock	 XU	 1090	 2:46:55	
90	 43	 Alexandra	Tyson,	Angela	Knight	 WV	 1090	 2:54:59	
91	 105	 Sarah	Graham-higgs,	Aidan	Myatt	 XY	 1080	 2:17:49	
92	 44	 Thomas	Banks	 M	 1070	 2:45:10	



93	 53	 Karen	Burton,	Erica	Collins,	Kylie	Jenkins,	Michelle	Greenwood	 WV	 1040	 2:32:49	
94	 57	 Nicole	Low,	Jakub	Beseda	 XV	 1030	 2:25:39	
95	 80	 Galina	Prosselkova,	Tom	Moore	 XV	 1030	 2:52:09	
96	 117	 Graham	Atkins,	Felicity	Atkins	 X	 1020	 2:43:02	
97	 152	 Aisling	Kinsella	 WY	 980	 2:47:20	
98	 120	 Stephanie	Lum,	Jen	Green	 W	 980	 2:51:22	
99	 59	 Blake	Bambrook,	Elyse	Depiante	 X	 970	 2:17:42	

100	 155	 Amanda	Nott,	Michael	Hibbert	 XV	 960	 2:14:15	
101	 101	 Steven	Hare,	Jennifer	Cheng	 X	 960	 2:46:00	
102	 91	 Peta	Sheppard,	Kirsten	Thompson	 WV	 960	 2:52:31	
103	 72	 Ian	Layzell,	Heather	Layzell	 X,F	 950	 2:00:12	
104	 67	 Giovanni	Guccione,	Simone	De	Camillis	 M	 950	 2:00:23	
105	 129	 Barbara	Martin,	Barbara	Martin	 WU	 950	 2:22:21	
106	 73	 John	May,	Maree	Bridger	 XV	 950	 2:36:22	
107	 25	 Chris	Menezes,	Emily	Menezes	 X	 950	 2:55:01	
108	 114	 Ros	Woolley,	Charlotte	Jackson	 W	 950	 2:57:33	
109	 138	 Padly	Von-herblington,	Maddy	Saunders,	Yi	Qin	 XY	 930	 2:41:41	
110	 42	 Michael	Longland,	Fiona	Tan	 X	 910	 2:37:16	
111	 153	 Emily	Stewart-reed,	Michelle	Welch	 W	 890	 2:29:50	

112	 6	
Miranda	Sherley,	Brian	Mcnamara,	Edgar	Mcnamara,	Rhianna	
Mcnamara	 X,F	 890	 2:32:11	

113	 68	 Bronwyn	Calver,	Jodie	Davis,	Lisa	Goodisson	 WV	 870	 2:50:37	
114	 160	 Narasimha	Rao	Bandi	 MU	 870	 2:59:29	
115	 55	 John	Harding	 MU	 860	 2:47:32	
116	 61	 Monica	Lindemann,	Stokkel	Inge	 WV	 840	 2:31:44	
117	 115	 Katherine	Bathgate,	Andrew	Bathgate,	Mark	Bathgate	 X	 840	 2:52:23	
118	 142	 Des	Cannon,	Kerel	Clarke	 XU	 830	 2:52:35	
119	 77	 Mitchel	Ahh,	Georgie	Claire,	Sam	Blackadder	 X	 820	 2:18:21	

120	 76	
Pandanus	Tectorius,	Madi	Paige,	Ira	Db,	Ebony	Tanzen,	Jordan	
Jantschulev	 X	 820	 2:18:28	

121	 79	 Mark	Bryant,	Lucy	Skerlik	 X	 810	 2:50:07	
122	 151	 David	Murray,	Sheree	Murray,	Rebekah	Murray,	Hamish	Murray	 X,F	 790	 2:43:46	
123	 95	 Susanne	Harrysson,	Heidi	Lyons	 WV	 770	 3:07:23	

124	 46	
Benita	Sommerville,	Debbie	Saunders,	Phil	Keaton,	Jasmine	Keaton,	
Jade	Keaton	 X,F	 760	 2:53:50	

125	 35	 Sally	Kingsland,	Julian	Williamson,	Harriet	Williamson	 X,F	 760	 2:54:37	
126	 122	 Susanne	Harrysson,	Pen	Cullen,	Kirsten	Dudley	 WV	 720	 2:36:04	

127	 24	
Sarah	Kretschmer,	Naomi	Forster,	Gordon	Hope,	Griffin	Bell,	Sophie	
Puschak	 XY	 720	 2:52:04	

128	 39	 Amelia	Walton,	Daniel	Green	 X	 690	 7:05:00	
129	 116	 Samantha	Morley	 WV	 680	 2:40:18	
130	 30	 Sarah	Bishop,	David	Moore,	Jenny	Bauer,	Simon	Foster	 X	 660	 2:47:47	

131	 150	
Leeza	Cottingham,	Gavin	Molyneux,	Rhys	Molyneux,	Sian	Molyneux,	
Greg	Shiels	 X,F	 610	 2:46:08	

132	 103	 Trish	Batchelor,	Liam	Lineen	 X	 580	 2:13:08	
133	 17	 Cath	Horan,	Elise	Kilham,	Alex	Kilham	 X,F	 540	 2:29:05	
134	 62	 Jiaying	Goh	 W	 530	 1:47:26	
135	 87	 Simon	King,	Rachel	Blackwood,	Xanthe	King,	Olive	King	 X,F	 330	 2:52:57	
136	 144	 Trevor	Jacobs,	Emilio	Jacobs,	Karlsson	Kruger	 M,F	 280	 2:00:00	
137	 19	 Mace	Neve,	Ben	Rattray,	Aya	Rattray,	Lola	Rattray	 X,F	 240	 1:37:39	



		 1	 William	Barrett,	Christopher	Warren	 M	 0	 0:00:00	
		 21	 Mathias	Richter	 M	 0	 0:00:00	
		 49	 Dave	Meyer,	Ben	Rattray,	Peter	Preston	 M	 0	 0:00:00	
		 86	 Marc	Taylor,	Chris	Menezes	 M	 0	 0:00:00	
		 161	 Narasimha	Rao	Bandi	 MU	 0	 0:00:00	
		 65	 James	Heyes,	James	Heyes	 MV	 0	 0:00:00	
		 60	 Max	Rose	 MY	 0	 0:00:00	
		 132	 Melissa	Clarke	 W	 0	 0:00:00	
		 140	 Alice	Westwood	 W	 0	 0:00:00	
		 97	 Anne	Baynes	 WS	 0	 0:00:00	
		 7	 Ben	Williamson,	Anne-line	Giudicelli	 X	 0	 0:00:00	
		 34	 Stuart	Hogan,	James	Teale,	Elizabeth	Teale	 X	 0	 0:00:00	
		 56	 Young	Lee,	David	Balmain	 X	 0	 0:00:00	
		 89	 Sam	Siddins,	Kyle	Williams	 X	 0	 0:00:00	
		 131	 Mohak	Garg,	Claude	Gibson,	Lizzy	Drennan	 X	 0	 0:00:00	
		 20	 Phoebe	Dent,	Jose	Zapata,	Amalia	Zapata,	Leonardo	Zapata	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 29	 George	Ruzek,	Cate	Ruzek,	Felicity	Ruzek,	Isbaelle	Ruzek	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	

		 45	
Robyn	Briese,	Salim	Mazouz,	Aisha	Mazouz,	Lina	Mazouz,	Leo	
Mazouz	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	

		 63	 Sebastien	Dunne,	Bethany	Dunne,	Lina	Dunne	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 143	 Alicia	Jacobs,	Renato	Jacobs	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	

		 145	
Anna	Mcpherson,	John	Mcpherson,	Emma	Mcpherson,	Daniel	
Mcpherson	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	

		 23	 Kris	Nash,	Laurie	Nash	 XS	 0	 0:00:00	
		 5	 Ken	Young,	Kelly	Young	 XV	 0	 0:00:00	
		 100	 Christine	Gt,	Michael	Davison	 XV	 0	 0:00:00	
		 18	 Sarah	Kretschmer,	Zachariah	Jarvis	 XY	 0	 0:00:00	
	
Mens	Open	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 111	 Tomas	Krajca	 M	 1820	 1:34:36	
2	 32	 Martin	Dent,	Mark	Bourne	 M	 1820	 1:35:02	
3	 84	 Ryan	Stocks	 MY	 1820	 1:37:05	
4	 154	 Michael	Reed,	Matthew	Shadwell	 M	 1820	 1:54:57	
5	 85	 Greg	Hosking,	Alexander	Cox	 M	 1820	 1:55:36	
6	 98	 Adam	Rumbold,	Graham	Fifield	 M	 1820	 2:04:55	
7	 52	 Brad	Vallette,	Reece	Mckenzie	 M	 1820	 2:06:06	
8	 54	 Jonathan	Ricks	 MV	 1820	 2:10:36	
9	 148	 Angus	Headon,	Jim	Trihey	 M	 1820	 2:19:51	

10	 146	 Tim	Altamore	 MV	 1820	 2:21:32	
11	 11	 Leigh	Dickie	 MV	 1820	 2:24:56	
12	 16	 Matthew	Purcell	 M	 1820	 2:29:43	
13	 27	 Graham	Atkins	 MV	 1820	 2:32:01	
14	 133	 Stevo	Adams,	Tim	Berriman	 M	 1820	 2:33:34	
15	 50	 Craig	Wisdom	 MS	 1820	 2:37:04	
16	 123	 Chris	Andersen	 MS	 1820	 2:48:15	
17	 82	 Braedy	Jaugietis	 MY	 1820	 2:48:15	
18	 58	 Stephen	Goggs,	Hugh	Jorgensen	 MV	 1820	 2:53:08	
19	 121	 Brad	Malone	 MV	 1820	 2:53:46	
20	 66	 Brett	Schumacher,	Dan	White	 M	 1820	 2:56:55	



21	 48	 Greg	Lane	 MV	 1820	 2:57:58	
22	 137	 Jon	Sutcliffe	 MS	 1820	 2:58:08	
23	 127	 Arun	Murali,	Jeevan	Haikerwal	 M	 1820	 2:59:36	
24	 22	 Nick	Francis,	Peter	Tindale	 M	 1790	 2:53:36	
25	 99	 Bradley	Carron-arthur,	Alex	Thorman	 M	 1780	 2:08:51	
26	 4	 Jonathan	Miller	 MS	 1750	 2:55:55	
27	 136	 Dane	Roberts	 MV	 1700	 2:06:59	
28	 83	 Alex	Ricks	 MJ	 1570	 2:45:07	
29	 108	 Frederick	Zammit,	Marco	Ernst	 M	 1560	 2:22:19	
30	 75	 Ryu	Callaway	 MY	 1550	 2:57:12	
31	 40	 Anthony	Slatyer,	Grant	Battersby	 MU	 1520	 2:47:19	
32	 149	 Elye	Dent,	Owen	Radajewski	 MJ	 1480	 1:56:14	

33	 92	
Adrian	Sheppard,	Sam	Sheppard,	Angus	
Biggs	 M,F	 1410	 2:56:09	

34	 64	 Dolph	Mossberg,	Milos	Dakonovich	 M	 1370	 2:56:22	
35	 		 Martin	Etherington		 MS	 1340	 2:36:46	
36	 36	 Greg	Terrill,	Peter	Miller,	Andrew	Hobson	 MV	 1320	 2:56:52	
37	 130	 Johann	Wagner,	Steve	Philips	 MY	 1310	 2:26:56	
38	 102	 Jono	Lineen,	Connor	Lineen	 M,F	 1220	 2:59:33	
39	 93	 Kai	Shen	Lee,	Zachary	Waine	 MY	 1150	 2:55:14	
40	 47	 Thomas	Bisshop,	Rowan	Bisshop	 M	 1120	 2:43:59	
41	 13	 David	Jenkins	 MS	 1100	 2:51:08	
42	 44	 Thomas	Banks	 M	 1070	 2:45:10	
43	 67	 Giovanni	Guccione,	Simone	De	Camillis	 M	 950	 2:00:23	
44	 160	 Narasimha	Rao	Bandi	 MU	 870	 2:59:29	
45	 55	 John	Harding	 MU	 860	 2:47:32	

		 1	 William	Barrett,	Christopher	Warren	 M	 0	 0	
		 21	 Mathias	Richter	 M	 0	 0:00:00	
		 49	 Dave	Meyer,	Ben	Rattray,	Peter	Preston	 M	 0	 0:00:00	
		 86	 Marc	Taylor,	Chris	Menezes	 M	 0	 0:00:00	

		 144	
Trevor	Jacobs,	Emilio	Jacobs,	Karlsson	
Kruger	 M,F	 0	 0:00:00	

		 65	 James	Heyes,	James	Heyes	 MV	 0	 0:00:00	
		 60	 Max	Rose	 MY	 0	 0:00:00	
	 	 	 	 	 	
Mens	Vets	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 54	 Jonathan	Ricks	 MV	 1820	 2:10:36	
2	 146	 Tim	Altamore	 MV	 1820	 2:21:32	
3	 11	 Leigh	Dickie	 MV	 1820	 2:24:56	
4	 27	 Graham	Atkins	 MV	 1820	 2:32:01	
5	 50	 Craig	Wisdom	 MS	 1820	 2:37:04	
6	 123	 Chris	Andersen	 MS	 1820	 2:48:15	
7	 58	 Stephen	Goggs,	Hugh	Jorgensen	 MV	 1820	 2:53:08	
8	 121	 Brad	Malone	 MV	 1820	 2:53:46	
9	 48	 Greg	Lane	 MV	 1820	 2:57:58	

10	 137	 Jon	Sutcliffe	 MS	 1820	 2:58:08	
11	 4	 Jonathan	Miller	 MS	 1750	 2:55:55	
12	 136	 Dane	Roberts	 MV	 1700	 2:06:59	
13	 40	 Anthony	Slatyer,	Grant	Battersby	 MU	 1520	 2:47:19	



14	 		 Martin	Etherington		 MS	 1340	 2:36:46	
15	 36	 Greg	Terrill,	Peter	Miller,	Andrew	Hobson	 MV	 1320	 2:56:52	
16	 13	 David	Jenkins	 MS	 1100	 2:51:08	
17	 160	 Narasimha	Rao	Bandi	 MU	 870	 2:59:29	
18	 55	 John	Harding	 MU	 860	 2:47:32	

		 65	 James	Heyes,	James	Heyes	 MV	 0	 0:00:00	
	 	 	 	 	 	
Mens	SuperVets	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 50	 Craig	Wisdom	 MS	 1820	 2:37:04	
2	 123	 Chris	Andersen	 MS	 1820	 2:48:15	
3	 137	 Jon	Sutcliffe	 MS	 1820	 2:58:08	
4	 4	 Jonathan	Miller	 MS	 1750	 2:55:55	
5	 40	 Anthony	Slatyer,	Grant	Battersby	 MU	 1520	 2:47:19	
6	 		 Martin	Etherington		 MS	 1340	 2:36:46	
7	 13	 David	Jenkins	 MS	 1100	 2:51:08	
8	 160	 Narasimha	Rao	Bandi	 MU	 870	 2:59:29	
9	 55	 John	Harding	 MU	 860	 2:47:32	

	 	 	 	 	 	
Mens	Ultravets	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 40	 Anthony	Slatyer,	Grant	Battersby	 MU	 1520	 2:47:19	
2	 160	 Narasimha	Rao	Bandi	 MU	 870	 2:59:29	
3	 55	 John	Harding	 MU	 860	 2:47:32	

	 	 	 	 	 	
Mens	Junior	(under	18	
years)	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 83	 Alex	Ricks	 MJ	 1570	 2:45:07	
2	 149	 Elye	Dent,	Owen	Radajewski	 MJ	 1480	 1:56:14	

	 	 	 	 	 	
Mens	Youth	(Under	23	
years)	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 84	 Ryan	Stocks	 MY	 1820	 1:37:05	
2	 82	 Braedy	Jaugietis	 MY	 1820	 2:48:15	
3	 83	 Alex	Ricks	 MJ	 1570	 2:45:07	
4	 75	 Ryu	Callaway	 MY	 1550	 2:57:12	
5	 149	 Elye	Dent,	Owen	Radajewski	 MJ	 1480	 1:56:14	
6	 130	 Johann	Wagner,	Steve	Philips	 MY	 1310	 2:26:56	
7	 93	 Kai	Shen	Lee,	Zachary	Waine	 MY	 1150	 2:55:14	

	
	
Womens	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 106	 Kathie	Dent,	Shannon	Jones,	Allison	Jones,	Susie	Sprague	 WV	 1820	 2:16:54	
2	 28	 Keira	Banks	 W	 1820	 2:32:38	
3	 135	 Thorlene	Egerton	 WS	 1820	 2:51:13	
4	 134	 Kathryn	Bell	 W	 1680	 2:59:10	
5	 31	 Isabella	Comfort	 W	 1660	 2:37:28	



6	 33	 Carol	Harding	 WS	 1590	 2:41:36	
7	 109	 Natalie	Smith,	Cath	Chalmers	 WV	 1530	 2:15:03	
8	 147	 Edith	Gray,	Jenny	Street	 WV	 1410	 2:58:44	
9	 126	 Justine	Kennedy,	Rachel	Burns	 W	 1360	 2:52:47	

10	 38	 Zoe	Terrill,	Natalie	Miller,	Justine	Hobson	 WJ	 1330	 2:46:29	
11	 15	 Elizabeth	Dunbar,	Susan	Hallissy,	Carol	Masters,	Valerie	Barker	 WV	 1290	 2:55:43	
12	 37	 Silke	Speier,	Alison	Inglis	 WV	 1270	 2:47:44	
13	 70	 Anna	Hasan,	Liz	Abbot	 WV	 1270	 2:56:24	
14	 94	 Edith	Gray,	Jenny	Street,	Ingrid	Shelton	Agar,	Lucy	Prime	 W,F	 1190	 2:52:28	
15	 74	 Christine	Palmer,	Julia	Stevens,	Rachel	Meyer	 WV	 1110	 2:43:38	
16	 10	 Pat	Miethke,	Parissa	Poulis	 WU	 1090	 2:43:34	
17	 43	 Alexandra	Tyson,	Angela	Knight	 WV	 1090	 2:54:59	
18	 53	 Karen	Burton,	Erica	Collins,	Kylie	Jenkins,	Michelle	Greenwood	 WV	 1040	 2:32:49	
19	 152	 Aisling	Kinsella	 WY	 980	 2:47:20	
20	 120	 Stephanie	Lum,	Jen	Green	 W	 980	 2:51:22	
21	 91	 Peta	Sheppard,	Kirsten	Thompson	 WV	 960	 2:52:31	
22	 129	 Barbara	Martin,	Barbara	Martin	 WU	 950	 2:22:21	
23	 114	 Ros	Woolley,	Charlotte	Jackson	 W	 950	 2:57:33	
24	 153	 Emily	Stewart-reed,	Michelle	Welch	 W	 890	 2:29:50	
25	 68	 Bronwyn	Calver,	Jodie	Davis,	Lisa	Goodisson	 WV	 870	 2:50:37	
26	 61	 Monica	Lindemann,	Stokkel	Inge	 WV	 840	 2:31:44	
27	 95	 Susanne	Harrysson,	Heidi	Lyons	 WV	 770	 3:07:23	
28	 122	 Susanne	Harrysson,	Pen	Cullen,	Kirsten	Dudley	 WV	 720	 2:36:04	
29	 116	 Samantha	Morley	 WV	 680	 2:40:18	
30	 62	 Jiaying	Goh	 W	 530	 1:47:26	

		 97	 Anne	Baynes	 WS	 0	 0:00:00	
	 	 	 	 	 	
Womens	
Vets	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 106	 Kathie	Dent,	Shannon	Jones,	Allison	Jones,	Susie	Sprague	 WV	 1820	 2:16:54	
2	 135	 Thorlene	Egerton	 WS	 1820	 2:51:13	
3	 33	 Carol	Harding	 WS	 1590	 2:41:36	
4	 109	 Natalie	Smith,	Cath	Chalmers	 WV	 1530	 2:15:03	
5	 147	 Edith	Gray,	Jenny	Street	 WV	 1410	 2:58:44	
6	 15	 Elizabeth	Dunbar,	Susan	Hallissy,	Carol	Masters,	Valerie	Barker	 WV	 1290	 2:55:43	
7	 37	 Silke	Speier,	Alison	Inglis	 WV	 1270	 2:47:44	
8	 70	 Anna	Hasan,	Liz	Abbot	 WV	 1270	 2:56:24	
9	 74	 Christine	Palmer,	Julia	Stevens,	Rachel	Meyer	 WV	 1110	 2:43:38	

10	 10	 Pat	Miethke,	Parissa	Poulis	 WU	 1090	 2:43:34	
11	 43	 Alexandra	Tyson,	Angela	Knight	 WV	 1090	 2:54:59	
12	 53	 Karen	Burton,	Erica	Collins,	Kylie	Jenkins,	Michelle	Greenwood	 WV	 1040	 2:32:49	
13	 91	 Peta	Sheppard,	Kirsten	Thompson	 WV	 960	 2:52:31	
14	 129	 Barbara	Martin,	Barbara	Martin	 WU	 950	 2:22:21	
15	 68	 Bronwyn	Calver,	Jodie	Davis,	Lisa	Goodisson	 WV	 870	 2:50:37	
16	 61	 Monica	Lindemann,	Stokkel	Inge	 WV	 840	 2:31:44	
17	 95	 Susanne	Harrysson,	Heidi	Lyons	 WV	 770	 3:07:23	
18	 122	 Susanne	Harrysson,	Pen	Cullen,	Kirsten	Dudley	 WV	 720	 2:36:04	
19	 116	 Samantha	Morley	 WV	 680	 2:40:18	

		 97	 Anne	Baynes	 WS	 0	 0:00:00	



	 	 	 	 	 	
Womens	
SuperVets	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 135	 Thorlene	Egerton	 WS	 1820	 2:51:13	
2	 33	 Carol	Harding	 WS	 1590	 2:41:36	
3	 10	 Pat	Miethke,	Parissa	Poulis	 WU	 1090	 2:43:34	
4	 129	 Barbara	Martin,	Barbara	Martin	 WU	 950	 2:22:21	
5	 97	 Anne	Baynes	 WS	 0	 0:00:00	

	 	 	 	 	 	
Womens	
UltraVets	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 10	 Pat	Miethke,	Parissa	Poulis	 WU	 1090	 2:43:34	
2	 129	 Barbara	Martin,	Barbara	Martin	 WU	 950	 2:22:21	

	 	 	 	 	 	
Womens	
Youth	
(Under	23	
years)	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 38	 Zoe	Terrill,	Natalie	Miller,	Justine	Hobson	 WJ	 1330	 2:46:29	
2	 152	 Aisling	Kinsella	 WY	 980	 2:47:20	

	 	 	 	 	 	
Womens	
Junior	
(Under	18	
years)	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 38	 Zoe	Terrill,	Natalie	Miller,	Justine	Hobson	 WJ	 1330	 2:46:29	
	
Mixed	
Open	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 125	 Steven	Hanley,	Melissa	Clarke,	Trevor	Jacobs	 X	 1820	 2:31:50	
2	 14	 Gemma	Ruddick,	Ryan	Ruddick	 X	 1820	 2:39:16	
3	 69	 Alice	Westwood,	Matt	Westwood	 X	 1820	 2:43:57	
4	 157	 Kevin	Miller,	Celina	Miller,	Jacob	Miller,	Chloe	Miller	 X,F	 1820	 2:48:12	
5	 110	 Emma	Summerhayes,	Tom	Rasmussen	 XY	 1780	 2:58:36	
6	 113	 Wendy	Emerton,	Ben	Harkness	 XV	 1770	 2:55:26	
7	 71	 Cassandra	Spencer,	Robert	Peters	 XV	 1700	 2:55:09	
8	 2	 Yi	Chi	Zhang,	Nicola	Connell,	Isla	Pawson,	Caroline	Chong	 X	 1690	 2:56:39	
9	 26	 Giles	Lamb,	Shane	Wright,	Jen	Bright	 XV	 1670	 2:55:04	

10	 3	 Lachlan	Jones,	Lucy	Xu	 X	 1620	 2:58:50	
11	 159	 Monika	Binder,	Bruce	Barnett	 XS	 1570	 2:53:36	
12	 128	 Grant	Mcdonald,	Mary	Mcdonald,	Heather	Mcdonald	 X	 1550	 2:57:03	
13	 112	 Craig	Cowan,	Kerrie	Cowan	 X	 1540	 3:02:29	
14	 8	 Andrew	Cheffers,	Michael	Kalinin,	Elizabeth	Kalinin	 XV	 1500	 2:42:15	
15	 158	 Georgie	Clare,	Rhys	Adams,	Dan	Hellig-smith,	Max	O	 X	 1490	 2:53:59	
16	 139	 Thomas	Champion,	Isabelle	Lance	 X	 1450	 2:51:05	
17	 104	 Vera	Krajcova,	Pavel	Krajca	 XS	 1430	 2:45:52	



18	 78	 Colin	Boldra,	Paula	Boldra	 XV	 1400	 2:51:58	
19	 90	 Mirella	Carr,	Marcus	Loane	 XY	 1390	 2:41:22	
20	 51	 Mervyn	Trease,	Larissa	Trease	 XV	 1390	 2:56:24	
21	 96	 Robert	Andrews,	Erin	Adams	 X	 1340	 2:54:33	
22	 119	 Robert	Joford,	Terri-anne	Simmonds	 XV	 1230	 2:40:13	
23	 41	 James	Derlacki,	Paulina	Derlacki,	Isabella	Derlacki	 X,F	 1200	 2:52:24	
24	 107	 Celia	Street,	Mark	Mcdonald,	Matthew	Mcdonald	 X,F	 1200	 2:57:02	
25	 81	 Greg	Jolley,	Jenn	Zhu,	Alexandra	Jolley	 X,F	 1190	 2:58:16	
26	 156	 Lawrie	Brown,	Pat	Miethke	 XS	 1180	 2:47:50	
27	 141	 Peter	Varela,	Paige	Martin	 X	 1170	 2:54:12	
28	 124	 Marco	Spaccavento,	Nerida	Spaccavento	 X	 1150	 3:02:06	
29	 118	 Alice	Wisse,	Pat	Everitt	 X	 1130	 2:39:41	
30	 88	 John	Sutton,	Ann	Sutton	 XU	 1110	 2:57:43	
31	 12	 Erin	Hunt,	Peter	Evans	 XV	 1100	 2:47:19	
32	 9	 Colleen	Mock,	Colin	Mock	 XU	 1090	 2:46:55	
33	 105	 Sarah	Graham-higgs,	Aidan	Myatt	 XY	 1080	 2:17:49	
34	 57	 Nicole	Low,	Jakub	Beseda	 XV	 1030	 2:25:39	
35	 80	 Galina	Prosselkova,	Tom	Moore	 XV	 1030	 2:52:09	
36	 117	 Graham	Atkins,	Felicity	Atkins	 X	 1020	 2:43:02	
37	 59	 Blake	Bambrook,	Elyse	Depiante	 X	 970	 2:17:42	
38	 155	 Amanda	Nott,	Michael	Hibbert	 XV	 960	 2:14:15	
39	 101	 Steven	Hare,	Jennifer	Cheng	 X	 960	 2:46:00	
40	 72	 Ian	Layzell,	Heather	Layzell	 X,F	 950	 2:00:12	
41	 73	 John	May,	Maree	Bridger	 XV	 950	 2:36:22	
42	 25	 Chris	Menezes,	Emily	Menezes	 X	 950	 2:55:01	
43	 138	 Padly	Von-herblington,	Maddy	Saunders,	Yi	Qin	 XY	 930	 2:41:41	
44	 42	 Michael	Longland,	Fiona	Tan	 X	 910	 2:37:16	

45	 6	
Miranda	Sherley,	Brian	Mcnamara,	Edgar	Mcnamara,	Rhianna	
Mcnamara	 X,F	 890	 2:32:11	

46	 115	 Katherine	Bathgate,	Andrew	Bathgate,	Mark	Bathgate	 X	 840	 2:52:23	
47	 142	 Des	Cannon,	Kerel	Clarke	 XU	 830	 2:52:35	
48	 77	 Mitchel	Ahh,	Georgie	Claire,	Sam	Blackadder	 X	 820	 2:18:21	

49	 76	
Pandanus	Tectorius,	Madi	Paige,	Ira	Db,	Ebony	Tanzen,	Jordan	
Jantschulev	 X	 820	 2:18:28	

50	 79	 Mark	Bryant,	Lucy	Skerlik	 X	 810	 2:50:07	
51	 151	 David	Murray,	Sheree	Murray,	Rebekah	Murray,	Hamish	Murray	 X,F	 790	 2:43:46	

52	 46	
Benita	Sommerville,	Debbie	Saunders,	Phil	Keaton,	Jasmine	Keaton,	
Jade	Keaton	 X,F	 760	 2:53:50	

53	 35	 Sally	Kingsland,	Julian	Williamson,	Harriet	Williamson	 X,F	 760	 2:54:37	

54	 24	
Sarah	Kretschmer,	Naomi	Forster,	Gordon	Hope,	Griffin	Bell,	Sophie	
Puschak	 XY	 720	 2:52:04	

55	 39	 Amelia	Walton,	Daniel	Green	 X	 690	 7:05:00	
56	 30	 Sarah	Bishop,	David	Moore,	Jenny	Bauer,	Simon	Foster	 X	 660	 2:47:47	

57	 150	
Leeza	Cottingham,	Gavin	Molyneux,	Rhys	Molyneux,	Sian	Molyneux,	
Greg	Shiels	 X,F	 610	 2:46:08	

58	 103	 Trish	Batchelor,	Liam	Lineen	 X	 580	 2:13:08	
59	 17	 Cath	Horan,	Elise	Kilham,	Alex	Kilham	 X,F	 540	 2:29:05	
60	 87	 Simon	King,	Rachel	Blackwood,	Xanthe	King,	Olive	King	 X,F	 330	 2:52:57	
61	 19	 Mace	Neve,	Ben	Rattray,	Aya	Rattray,	Lola	Rattray	 X,F	 240	 1:37:39	

		 7	 Ben	Williamson,	Anne-line	Giudicelli	 X	 0	 0:00:00	



		 34	 Stuart	Hogan,	James	Teale,	Elizabeth	Teale	 X	 0	 0:00:00	
		 56	 Young	Lee,	David	Balmain	 X	 0	 0:00:00	
		 89	 Sam	Siddins,	Kyle	Williams	 X	 0	 0:00:00	
		 131	 Mohak	Garg,	Claude	Gibson,	Lizzy	Drennan	 X	 0	 0:00:00	
		 20	 Phoebe	Dent,	Jose	Zapata,	Amalia	Zapata,	Leonardo	Zapata	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 29	 George	Ruzek,	Cate	Ruzek,	Felicity	Ruzek,	Isbaelle	Ruzek	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 45	 Robyn	Briese,	Salim	Mazouz,	Aisha	Mazouz,	Lina	Mazouz,	Leo	Mazouz	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 63	 Sebastien	Dunne,	Bethany	Dunne,	Lina	Dunne	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 143	 Alicia	Jacobs,	Renato	Jacobs	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	

		 145	
Anna	Mcpherson,	John	Mcpherson,	Emma	Mcpherson,	Daniel	
Mcpherson	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	

		 23	 Kris	Nash,	Laurie	Nash	 XS	 0	 0:00:00	
		 5	 Ken	Young,	Kelly	Young	 XV	 0	 0:00:00	
		 100	 Christine	Gt,	Michael	Davison	 XV	 0	 0:00:00	
		 18	 Sarah	Kretschmer,	Zachariah	Jarvis	 XY	 0	 0:00:00	
	 	 	 	 	 	
Mixed	Vets	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 113	 Wendy	Emerton,	Ben	Harkness	 XV	 1770	 2:55:26	
2	 71	 Cassandra	Spencer,	Robert	Peters	 XV	 1700	 2:55:09	
3	 26	 Giles	Lamb,	Shane	Wright,	Jen	Bright	 XV	 1670	 2:55:04	
4	 159	 Monika	Binder,	Bruce	Barnett	 XS	 1570	 2:53:36	
5	 8	 Andrew	Cheffers,	Michael	Kalinin,	Elizabeth	Kalinin	 XV	 1500	 2:42:15	
6	 104	 Vera	Krajcova,	Pavel	Krajca	 XS	 1430	 2:45:52	
7	 78	 Colin	Boldra,	Paula	Boldra	 XV	 1400	 2:51:58	
8	 51	 Mervyn	Trease,	Larissa	Trease	 XV	 1390	 2:56:24	
9	 119	 Robert	Joford,	Terri-anne	Simmonds	 XV	 1230	 2:40:13	

10	 156	 Lawrie	Brown,	Pat	Miethke	 XS	 1180	 2:47:50	
11	 88	 John	Sutton,	Ann	Sutton	 XU	 1110	 2:57:43	
12	 12	 Erin	Hunt,	Peter	Evans	 XV	 1100	 2:47:19	
13	 9	 Colleen	Mock,	Colin	Mock	 XU	 1090	 2:46:55	
14	 57	 Nicole	Low,	Jakub	Beseda	 XV	 1030	 2:25:39	
15	 80	 Galina	Prosselkova,	Tom	Moore	 XV	 1030	 2:52:09	
16	 155	 Amanda	Nott,	Michael	Hibbert	 XV	 960	 2:14:15	
17	 73	 John	May,	Maree	Bridger	 XV	 950	 2:36:22	
18	 142	 Des	Cannon,	Kerel	Clarke	 XU	 830	 2:52:35	
19	 23	 Kris	Nash,	Laurie	Nash	 XS	 0	 0:00:00	

		 5	 Ken	Young,	Kelly	Young	 XV	 0	 0:00:00	
		 100	 Christine	Gt,	Michael	Davison	 XV	 0	 0:00:00	
	 	 	 	 	 	
Mixed	
SuperVets	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 159	 Monika	Binder,	Bruce	Barnett	 XS	 1570	 2:53:36	
2	 104	 Vera	Krajcova,	Pavel	Krajca	 XS	 1430	 2:45:52	
3	 156	 Lawrie	Brown,	Pat	Miethke	 XS	 1180	 2:47:50	
4	 88	 John	Sutton,	Ann	Sutton	 XU	 1110	 2:57:43	
5	 9	 Colleen	Mock,	Colin	Mock	 XU	 1090	 2:46:55	
6	 142	 Des	Cannon,	Kerel	Clarke	 XU	 830	 2:52:35	

		 23	 Kris	Nash,	Laurie	Nash	 XS	 0	 0:00:00	



	 	 	 	 	 	
Mixed	
UltraVets	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 88	 John	Sutton,	Ann	Sutton	 XU	 1110	 2:57:43	
2	 9	 Colleen	Mock,	Colin	Mock	 XU	 1090	 2:46:55	
3	 142	 Des	Cannon,	Kerel	Clarke	 XU	 830	 2:52:35	

	 	 	 	 	 	
Mixed	
Youth	
(Under	23	
years)	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 110	 Emma	Summerhayes,	Tom	Rasmussen	 XY	 1780	 2:58:36	
2	 90	 Mirella	Carr,	Marcus	Loane	 XY	 1390	 2:41:22	
3	 105	 Sarah	Graham-higgs,	Aidan	Myatt	 XY	 1080	 2:17:49	
4	 138	 Padly	Von-herblington,	Maddy	Saunders,	Yi	Qin	 XY	 930	 2:41:41	

5	 24	
Sarah	Kretschmer,	Naomi	Forster,	Gordon	Hope,	Griffin	Bell,	Sophie	
Puschak	 XY	 720	 2:52:04	

		 18	 Sarah	Kretschmer,	Zachariah	Jarvis	 XY	 0	 0:00:00	
	
Family	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 157	 Kevin	Miller,	Celina	Miller,	Jacob	Miller,	Chloe	Miller	 X,F	 1820	 2:48:12	
2	 92	 Adrian	Sheppard,	Sam	Sheppard,	Angus	Biggs	 M,F	 1410	 2:56:09	
3	 102	 Jono	Lineen,	Connor	Lineen	 M,F	 1220	 2:59:33	
4	 41	 James	Derlacki,	Paulina	Derlacki,	Isabella	Derlacki	 X,F	 1200	 2:52:24	
5	 107	 Celia	Street,	Mark	Mcdonald,	Matthew	Mcdonald	 X,F	 1200	 2:57:02	
6	 94	 Edith	Gray,	Jenny	Street,	Ingrid	Shelton	Agar,	Lucy	Prime	 W,F	 1190	 2:52:28	
7	 81	 Greg	Jolley,	Jenn	Zhu,	Alexandra	Jolley	 X,F	 1190	 2:58:16	
8	 72	 Ian	Layzell,	Heather	Layzell	 X,F	 950	 2:00:12	
9	 6	 Miranda	Sherley,	Brian	Mcnamara,	Edgar	Mcnamara,	Rhianna	Mcnamara	 X,F	 890	 2:32:11	

10	 151	 David	Murray,	Sheree	Murray,	Rebekah	Murray,	Hamish	Murray	 X,F	 790	 2:43:46	

11	 46	
Benita	Sommerville,	Debbie	Saunders,	Phil	Keaton,	Jasmine	Keaton,	Jade	
Keaton	 X,F	 760	 2:53:50	

12	 35	 Sally	Kingsland,	Julian	Williamson,	Harriet	Williamson	 X,F	 760	 2:54:37	

13	 150	
Leeza	Cottingham,	Gavin	Molyneux,	Rhys	Molyneux,	Sian	Molyneux,	
Greg	Shiels	 X,F	 610	 2:46:08	

14	 17	 Cath	Horan,	Elise	Kilham,	Alex	Kilham	 X,F	 540	 2:29:05	
15	 87	 Simon	King,	Rachel	Blackwood,	Xanthe	King,	Olive	King	 X,F	 330	 2:52:57	
16	 144	 Trevor	Jacobs,	Emilio	Jacobs,	Karlsson	Kruger	 M,F	 280	 2:00:00	
17	 19	 Mace	Neve,	Ben	Rattray,	Aya	Rattray,	Lola	Rattray	 X,F	 240	 1:37:39	

		 20	 Phoebe	Dent,	Jose	Zapata,	Amalia	Zapata,	Leonardo	Zapata	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 29	 George	Ruzek,	Cate	Ruzek,	Felicity	Ruzek,	Isbaelle	Ruzek	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 45	 Robyn	Briese,	Salim	Mazouz,	Aisha	Mazouz,	Lina	Mazouz,	Leo	Mazouz	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 63	 Sebastien	Dunne,	Bethany	Dunne,	Lina	Dunne	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 143	 Alicia	Jacobs,	Renato	Jacobs	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	

		 145	
Anna	Mcpherson,	John	Mcpherson,	Emma	Mcpherson,	Daniel	
Mcpherson	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	

	 	 	 	 	 	
Mens	 		 		 		 		 		



Family	
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 92	 Adrian	Sheppard,	Sam	Sheppard,	Angus	Biggs	 M,F	 1410	 2:56:09	
2	 102	 Jono	Lineen,	Connor	Lineen	 M,F	 1220	 2:59:33	
3	 144	 Trevor	Jacobs,	Emilio	Jacobs,	Karlsson	Kruger	 M,F	 280	 2:00:00	

	 	 	 	 	 	
Womens	
Family	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 94	 Edith	Gray,	Jenny	Street,	Ingrid	Shelton	Agar,	Lucy	Prime	 W,F	 1190	 2:52:28	
	 	 	 	 	 	
Mixed	
Family	 		 		 		 		 		
Position	 Team	 Names	 Class	 Score	 Time	

1	 41	 James	Derlacki,	Paulina	Derlacki,	Isabella	Derlacki	 X,F	 1200	 2:52:24	
2	 107	 Celia	Street,	Mark	Mcdonald,	Matthew	Mcdonald	 X,F	 1200	 2:57:02	
3	 81	 Greg	Jolley,	Jenn	Zhu,	Alexandra	Jolley	 X,F	 1190	 2:58:16	
4	 72	 Ian	Layzell,	Heather	Layzell	 X,F	 950	 2:00:12	
5	 6	 Miranda	Sherley,	Brian	Mcnamara,	Edgar	Mcnamara,	Rhianna	Mcnamara	 X,F	 890	 2:32:11	
6	 151	 David	Murray,	Sheree	Murray,	Rebekah	Murray,	Hamish	Murray	 X,F	 790	 2:43:46	

7	 46	
Benita	Sommerville,	Debbie	Saunders,	Phil	Keaton,	Jasmine	Keaton,	Jade	
Keaton	 X,F	 760	 2:53:50	

8	 35	 Sally	Kingsland,	Julian	Williamson,	Harriet	Williamson	 X,F	 760	 2:54:37	

9	 150	
Leeza	Cottingham,	Gavin	Molyneux,	Rhys	Molyneux,	Sian	Molyneux,	
Greg	Shiels	 X,F	 610	 2:46:08	

10	 17	 Cath	Horan,	Elise	Kilham,	Alex	Kilham	 X,F	 540	 2:29:05	
11	 87	 Simon	King,	Rachel	Blackwood,	Xanthe	King,	Olive	King	 X,F	 330	 2:52:57	
12	 19	 Mace	Neve,	Ben	Rattray,	Aya	Rattray,	Lola	Rattray	 X,F	 240	 1:37:39	

		 20	 Phoebe	Dent,	Jose	Zapata,	Amalia	Zapata,	Leonardo	Zapata	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 29	 George	Ruzek,	Cate	Ruzek,	Felicity	Ruzek,	Isbaelle	Ruzek	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 45	 Robyn	Briese,	Salim	Mazouz,	Aisha	Mazouz,	Lina	Mazouz,	Leo	Mazouz	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 63	 Sebastien	Dunne,	Bethany	Dunne,	Lina	Dunne	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	
		 143	 Alicia	Jacobs,	Renato	Jacobs	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	

		 145	
Anna	Mcpherson,	John	Mcpherson,	Emma	Mcpherson,	Daniel	
Mcpherson	 X,F	 0	 0:00:00	

	


